
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of 

claim

admitted

Nature of Claim Amount covered By 

security Interest 

Amount Covered by 

guranantee

Whether 

related

party?

% of Voting share in 

CoC if applicable 

1

SEEPZ Block -1, Premises 
Cooperative Society Ltd

14.09.2023 2,88,03,263 2,88,03,263 Society Charges No N.A None 

2

Seepz Block 1 Premises Co-

operative Society Limited

26-02-2025

3,77,58,227

Claim 

Provisionally 

admitted due to 

unavailability of 

document 

3

Seepz Block 1 Premises Co-

operative Society Limited 

(Akash Jewels)

26-02-2025 2,17,19,904

Claim 

Provisionally 

admitted due to 

unavailability of 

document 
Total 8,82,81,394 2,88,03,263

Amount of 

Claim not 

admitted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

Verficatio

Remarks if any 

Annexure :- 8

Name of the Corporate Debtor   : Yash Jewellery Pvt. Ltd.                                                                                              Date of Commencement of CIRP : 10-08-2023                                                                                                                                                                                  

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen Employee and Government Dues) 

Sl. No. Category of Creditor Details of Claim Admited Amount 

Contigent 

Claim 

Amount of any 

mutual dues 

that may be set 

off

Date of Claim Received 


